ADVERTISING
CONTACTS

VP, Publisher
Paul Collins

Paul.Collins@hearst.com

VP, Sales
Bill Upton

William.Upton@hearst.com

Marketing Director
Sarah Hemstock

Sarah.Hemstock@hearst.com

New England Sales
Director

lan Sinclair
lan.Sinclair@hearst.com

Eastern Sales Director

Alex Morris

Alexandra.Morris@hearst.com

Southern California &
Midwest Sales Director

Stacey Lakind

Stacey.Lakind@hearst.com

Southwest Sales
Director
Patty Rudolph

Patty@PR4media.com

Northwest Sales
Director

Andrew Kramer
Andrew@Kramermedia.biz

Direct Media &
Marketplace
Celia Mollica

Celia.Mollica@hearst.com
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